



152ND AVE & MISTY RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

CIP-09-22

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	BROWN CONTRACTING INC		WESTERN UNITED CIVIL GROUP LLC		D&D CONCRETE AND UTILITIES INC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
A. Site Preparation									
A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$26,806.00	\$ 26,806.00	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
A.2	Temporary Protection & Direction of Traffic	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
A.3	Saw Cut AC From Proposed Curbface (2' Min)	1,164	LF	\$8.00	\$ 9,312.00	\$5.50	\$ 6,402.00	\$6.00	\$ 6,984.00
A.4	Demolition of Existing Median and Bollards	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
Subtotal for Site Preparation					91,118.00		79,402.00		116,984.00
B. Paving & Surfacing									
B.1	6" Concrete Curb	983	LF	\$55.00	\$ 54,065.00	\$90.00	\$ 88,470.00	\$50.00	\$ 49,150.00
B.2	Concrete-Flatwork (4" Thick, Variable Width)	484	SF	\$20.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$20.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$16.00	\$ 7,744.00
B.3	1/2" Dense Mix AC Pavement, Level 3 (Match Existing Depth)	62	TON	\$425.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$250.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$400.00	\$ 24,800.00
B.4	Aggregate Base	15	CY	\$350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$235.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$120.00	\$ 1,800.00
B.5	Ground-Mounted Tubular Reflective Traffic Delineators (Type 5)	38	EA	\$350.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$400.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$300.00	\$ 11,400.00
B.6	4" Wide Yellow Thermoplastic Striping	961	LF	\$9.00	\$ 8,649.00	\$10.00	\$ 9,610.00	\$9.00	\$ 8,649.00
B.7	Turn Lane Use Arrow	4	EA	\$725.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$600.00	\$ 2,400.00
B.8	New Signs (R3-18) - Double Sided	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
B.9	Landscape Installation (Tie into existing median)	2	LS	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
B.10	Landscape Restoration and Cleanup	2	LS	\$1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
Subtotal for Paving & Surfacing					133,994.00		150,985.00		118,543.00
C. Specialties									
C.1	Adjust Rim of Storm Manhole to Road Level (~6" Drop)	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Subtotal for Specialties					3,200.00		6,500.00		2,000.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 228,312.00		\$ 236,887.00		\$ 237,527.00